09 June 2023 Friday

55th Race Starts At:22:35

Prize 1.)63.000 $
. Horse

Silk No Name
1.CAZADERO (USA) 50bh
2.ROTKNEE (USA) 4yochh
3.COLLABORATE (USA)  5y0bh
4HIGH OAK (USA) 4yobh
5DREAMSHAKE (USA)  5yochh
6.AVUNDSON (USA) 7yobg
7.LISTENTOYOURHEART
(USA) Gyobh
8DOTSDOLLAR (USA)  4yochh
9.SCOCCIATORE (USA)  6yobg
10.HIGH CONNECTION
(USA) 4yochh
11.SAFFASDAY(USA)  5yochh

Age

STREET SENSE - WILD GAMS
RUNHAPPY - INSPTEOF

MAMA

INTO MSCHEF - QUET
TEVPR

GORWLEY - CHAMPAGNE

SUE

TWIRLING CANDY - EVEN

SONG

CURLIN - BRDGEHAMPTON

AFLEET ALEX - JETAIVE

SPEHGHTSTER- JPGIRL

CENTRAL BANKER- OUR

MSS JONES

CONNECT - FOREST LEGEND

CARFEDBM- SHYTOE
LAFEET

Race Program
2.)20.000 $

Origin Weight

55 JOSEL. ORTIZ

56  JOSELEZCANO

55 JEMAN TOLEDO

55 JOHNR.
VELAZQUEZ

55  JOEL ROSARIO

56 IRAD ORTIZ, JR.

56,5 KATIE DAVIS

56 DYLAN DAVIS

55 LUIS SAEZ

55 FLAVIEN PRAT

55 JAVIER
CASTELLANO

Condition
3.)10.000 $
Jockey Owner
DAVID JACOBSON  DAMVID JACOBSON
BUCKBUTLER MCHAEL J. MAKER
BLUBOYRACING  JOSE FRANCISCO
STABL D'ANGELO
LRE RACINGLLC
AND J WILLIAMI. MOTT
EXLINE-BORDER
RACING MCHAEL STIDHAM
DUBB, MCHAEL,
BOUCH ROBATRAS
MERRYLEGS FARM  RAYMOND HANDAL
BOLD INITIATIVE
STAB LINDARICE
LAMARCASTABLE RUDYR. RODRIGUEZ
HRH PRINCE
SULTAN BI TODD A PLETCHER
DAVID JACOBSON  DAVID JACOBSON

2nd Pick five, 5th double Starts from this race, Pick, Quinella, Exacta, Trifecta, Place, Place Quinella

Trainer St
2 98
1 92
3 92
4 58
6 9%
7 %
8 86
9 92
10 87
11 92
5 92

kgl

RT
1-
6310-0

711-
521
4-
13156
14-0-
078
2484-
15
12-
3413
47-
4311

3141-
12

21-
4346

122127

5-
15332

Belmont Park ABD Racecourse

1200 Dirt
4)7.000%

20 1n i

77 0

22 0

37 0

35 0

399 0

41 0

35 0

43 0

21 0

252 0

22 0

Best
Time

2,50
13,15
36,20
11,50
4,95
10,15
5,30
17,05
5,65

8,50

Win
0.44(11) False
15.13(1) False
6.25(8) False
2.52(10) False
10.82(5) False
13.16(3) False
12.26(4) False
14.43(2) False
447(09) False
9.98(7) False

10.54(6) False

PSF Video



